g S . 202447818~ 8A31HE 1 July to 31 August 2024
=R \ AR -
Airport Shuttle Bus Tmetable | I T PISEIDERIB & MlTp=

7R1ESEAfhR  Updated on 1 July 2024 Bus transportation from Obihiro Airport to Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke

SPIANZEE Available Flights AIR DO 61 JAL573 JAL575 AIR DO 65 JAL 577 AIR DO 67 JAL 579

ANA 4761 ANA 4765 e ANA 4767
RRFE - _ _ RRR _ -
Erom Tokvo RRFE RRR RRF Wm%  FromTokyo RRF R
y From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo  From Tokyo 13:05-14:40 From Tokyo From Tokyo

6:55-8:25 7:45-9:20 11:20-12:55 11:50-13:25 JAL 3303 17:00-18:35 17:30-19:10
HHER

From Nagoya
12:05-13:50

NREfTR4t +B5/NR / dtiBERE/ N 8/2~8/30 AK-&-H ‘&hLEEEM
Bus company Tokachi Bus ~ Hokkaido Takushoku Bus From Nagoya, Operation on Mon. Wed. Fri. Sun. during Aug.2-30

e 2 Bz BN 2 E - 2 2

NS L 2E] BE | . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ENBEBILZER R 1 8:40 | 8:40 | 9:35 | 9:35 |13:10 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 13:40 | 14:55 | 14:55 | 18:50 | 18:50 | 19:25 | 19:25

K%)fﬁfﬁgki 400M| 8:49 L ] 9:44

«—

13:19 13:49 15:04 18:59 19:34

A [EAHT 530/ 8:56

Taish6 Honcho

9:51 13:26 13:56 15:11 19:06 19:41

ﬁguéﬁhi 750m, 9:02 9:57 13:32 14:02 15:17 19:12 19:47

’K'Jvﬁshi 850M| 9:04 9:59 12:34 14:04 15:19 19:14 19:49

6541 . . . . . . .
Fosa1TH 9:09 10:04 13:39 14:09 15:24 19:19 19:54

AiE 34 TH 9:11 10:06 13:41 14:11 15:26 19:21 19:56

Odori 34-chéme

& 27 : : : : . . .
XE 27 1B 9:13 10:08 13:43 14:13 15:28 19:23 19:58

— |l ||| |« |«

& 20 . . . . . . .
X& 20 T H 9:15 10:10 13:45 14:15 15:30 19:25 20:00

— e ||| e |« |«
— e ||| | ||« |«
— |l ||| | ||« |«
— e || e e ||« |«
— e || e | ||« |«
— e ||| | ||« |«

13 . . . . . . .
ggﬁw,chg;? 9:17 l 10:12 13:47 14:17 15:32 19:27 20:02

BTl A L | 915 10:10 13:45 14:15 15:30 19:25 20:00

RTILEL A=~ REILET (1,000 9:19 10:14 13:49 14:19 15:34 19:29 20:04

mp NI %N : . . . . . .
A>T — SN L IR 9:20 10:15 13:50 14:20 15:35 19:30 20:05

77) R LI BRAD . . . . . . .
) T ISR ARA 9:21 10:16 13:51 14:21 15:36 19:31 20:06

10:17 13:52 14:22 15:37 19:32 20:07

Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae

RTING5> 7 5 AHILA] 9:23 10:18 13:53 14:23 15:38 19:33 20:08

INTILA TSm0

e N eraes 9:24 10:19 13:54 14:24 15:39 19:34 20:09

TV R —Z—A ZHILET

\
0
)
CABIN B[L - SAFHRT)LaT L | 9:22
\
0
o2 Boriny oS T 3 9:25 10:20 13:55 14:25 15:40 19:35 20:10

—le ||| | ||« |«
— e ||| | ||« |«
e e | e | | |« |«
—le ||| | ||« |«
—le ||| | ||« |«
— e ||| | ||« |«

e | AR DIAw . T N-Ti} . . . . . . .
IR T I L | 9:26 10:21 13:56 14:26 15:41 19:36 20:11

3 0 = DI
BRI ZF—=FI g 9:18 10:13 13:48 14:18 15:33 19:28 20:03

Obihiro Sta. Bus Terminal

—

R AT i 9:23 10:18 13:53 14:23 15:38 19:33 20:08

#E > - 2—)\—R7)LAT : : : : : . :
BMEA > A RTILA 9:24 10:19 13:54 14:24 15:39 19:34 20:09

22
3% 1e, 9:25 10:20 13:55 14:25 15:40 19:35 20:10

N H Kl . . . . . . .
AL 9:26 10:21 13:56 14:26 15:41 19:36 20:11

RILRR SR . . . . . . .
g@hi,gﬁﬁ;@ﬁ_gge 9:31 10:26 14:01 14:31 15:46 19:41 20:16

8 16 & . . . . . . .
BfEIE 1€ A 9:33 10:28 14:03 14:33 15:48 19:43 20:18

18 %2 : : : : : : :
misx218 9:35 10:30 14:05 14:35 15:50 19:45 20:20

#if 19 % . . . . . . .
EIRIE 19 % 9:37 10:32 14:07 14:37 15:52 19:47 20:22

BRI 15> 9:39 10:34 14:09 14:39 15:54 19:49 20:24

e | ||| | ||« |«

22%2 . . . . . . .
Nﬁishi zz,ﬁ,ché—'lr_n? 9:40 10:35 14:10 14:40 15:55 19:50 20:25

e | ||| || |« |« |«
|l e ||| | | | | |« |«
e |l ||| ||| | |« |«
e ||| e ||| | |« |«
e | ||| || |« |« |«

i) LA 9:43

Tokachibus Honsha

=

10:38 14:13 14:43 15:58 19:53 20:28

REFEHRAT 9:32 14:02 14:32 15:47 19:42 20:17

Kino Nokyo-mae

AREFAIE 16 TH 1,100/ 9:37 14:07 14:37 15:52 19:47 20:22

Kino Odori 16-chome

ZEAE 11 . . . . . .
EEAIE 11,3;?9 9:42 14:12 14:42 15:57 19:52 20:27

EDERS &5\ . : . : : :
BOERE AT 1,200 9:52 14:22 14:52 16:07 20:02 20:37

BB CENDB T/ REERFANERLRBTENHBNDET . Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.



Z= SRR \ AR
Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable
7H1HE#hR  Updated on 1 July 2024

XA {E4 Bus stop

Bl

Fare(yen)

202447HA1H~ 8A31HAR

ENEFRLZES W

Bus transportation from Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke to Obihiro Airport

1 July to 31 August 2024

BODBREB &S\ 1,2008| 6:30 11:10 11:25 12:40 16:40 17:20
Michino-Eki Otofuke
BEAE11TH 6:38 11:18 11:33 12:48 16:48 17:28
Otofuke Odori 11-chome
AREFKIE 16 TH 1,1008| 6:43 11:23 11:38 12:53 16:53 17:33
Kino Odori 16-chome
REF AR 6:48 11:28 11:43 12:58 16:58 17:38
Kino Nokyo-mae
TR/ ARt I | 6:55] 7:50 11:35| | |11:55| | [13:20| | [17:10| | [17:50| U
Tokachibus Honsha
225 2TH l | 6:59 | 7:54 11:39] | |11:59] L [13:24| | |17:14| | |17:54| |
Nishi 22-j6 2-chome
PRL_—1—F > I | 7:00 | 7:55 11:40| | |12:00] | |13:225| | |17:15| | |17:55) U
Nishi Obihiro New Town
B 19 & l | 7:02 | 7:57 11:42| | [12:02| | |13:27| | |17:17] | |17:57| |
Shirakabadori 19-j0
m18% 2 TH L | 7:04 | 7:59 11:44| | [12:04| | [13:229| | |17:19| | |17:59|
Nishi 18-j6 2-chome
BEE 16 & l | 7:06 | 8:01 11:46| | |12:06| | [13:31| | |17:21| | [18:01| |
Shirakabadori 16-j6
NS l | 7:08 | 8:03 11:48| | [12:08| | |13:33| | |17:23| | [18:03| |
Obihiro Keibajo-mae
mbmlgeﬁu l | 7:13 | 8:08 11:53| | |12:13| | [13:38| | |17:28| | [18:08| |
P3%&9TH L | 7:14 | 8:09 11:54| | |12:14| L |13:39| | [17:29| | [18:09| |
Nishi 3-j6 9-chdme
RiEA > - —)\—RF)LA] L | 7:14 | 8:09 11:54| | |12:14| L [13:39| | [17:29] | |18:09| |
Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae
HILBRAL] L | 7:16 | 8:11 11:56 | |12:16] L [1341] | 1731 1 1811 |
Obihiro-eki nishiguchi
WILBRI\RI—=F) ”’1"3 1,0008| | | 7:25 | 8:20 12:05| | [12:25] | [13:50| | |17:40| | |18:20| U
Obihiro Sta. Bus Terminal
RTILVITU 7D > HILAT 7:00 | | ! |807| | |[11:40| | |11:55| | [13:10| | |17:10 | [17:50
Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae
RTILBMS—R 5> RHILH] 7:05 | | ! | 8&12| | |1145| | |12:000 | |13:15| | |17:15| | |17:55
Hotel Nikkd Northland Obihiro-mae
RTILZ T FIH] 7:08 d d 8:15 ! [11:48| | |12:03| | |13:18| | [17:18] | |17:58
Hotel Nupka-mae
RV —=—A 2L 7:09 | | Vo816 L |11m49| | |12:04| | |13:19| | |17:19] | |17:59
Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae
FIVI ST S ABILH] 713 | ! |820| | |11:53| | |12:08| | |13:23| | [17:23| | |18:03
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae
CABIN /L - S<HRT) LA 7:14 | o821 | | |11:54| | |12:09] | |13:224| | |17:24| | |18:04
Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae
77) GRT) LI BRAT 7:15 | | ! | 822| | |11:55) | |12:10| | |13:25| | [17:25] | | 18:05
Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae
1> A — NRT)LBILHY 7:16 | L ! 1823 L |16 L |12:11) L (1326 L |17:26] | |18:06
Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae
ALHBIERS LAl 723 | ! | 828| | |12:03| | |12:18| | [13:33| | |[17:33| | |18:13
Hokkaido Hotel-mae
AE13TH | 726|821 | | [12:06] | |12:26] | |13:551] | |17:41| | |1821| |
QOdori 13-chome
XiE 20 TH l | 728823 | | [12:08| | |12:28| | |13:53| | |17:43| | [18:23| |
Qdori 20-chome
XNiE 27 TH ! | 730|825 | | |12:10] | |12:30| | |13:55| | |17:45| | |18:25| |
dori 27-chome
ANiE 34 TH ! 7:32 | 8:27 U o|12:12) o (12320 | 1357 | |17:47| | 18227 |
Odori 34-chome
6541 TH L | 734|829 | | |12:14| | |12:34 | [13:59| | |17:49| | |18:29| |
Nishi 6-j6 41-chome
JKLEishi 850m | | 7:39 (834 | | [12:19 | |12:39] | |14:04| | |17:54| | |18:34| |
%{i\qlu:clhi 750m| | | 7:41 (836 | | |12:21| | |12:41] | |14:06| | |17:56| | |18:36| |
AIEAHET 530m| | | 7:47 | 842 | | |12:27| | |12:47| | |1412| | [18:02] | |[1842 |
Taisho Honcho
=@ 400m| | | 7:54 (849 | | |12:34| | [12:54| | [14:19| | [18:09) | [18:49| |
EMSHILZER 7:58 | 8:03 | 8:58 | 9:03 | 12:43|12:38 | 13:03 | 12:53 | 14:28 | 14:08 | 18:18 | 18:08 | 18:58 | 18:48
Tokachi-Obihiro Airport
HISHZE Available Flights  AIR DO 62 JAL 570 JAL 572 AAI,\FI{ADLSSS JAL 574 AIR DO 68 JAL 576
= ANA 4762 HE ANA 4768
BT g BT BT To Tokyo REUT BT BT
To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo
13:55-15:40
8:55-10:40 | 10:00-11:40 | 13:45-15:25 [RERINEKHY! 15:20-17:00 | 19:10-20:55 | 19:50-21:30
ZLET
To Nagoya
14:30-16:20

8/2~8/30 AK-&-H ‘&hLEEEM
From Nagoya, Operation on Mon. Wed. Fri. Sun. during Aug.2-30

BB CEDB T/ (RREERRNERELRBTENHBNET, Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.



